
   ALEXANDER SCHLEICHER ASK-21 
 

1 Aircraft Specifications EC-DUU  

 2020/Nov/20 
 

AIRCRAFT TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 

 

 

 

 

GENERAL 

MODEL ASK21 
MANUFACTURER Alexander Schleicher 

REG NUMBER EC-DUU 
SERIAL NUMBER 21-346 

TOTAL AIRCRAFT TIME 8050:05 FH 
TOTAL LANDINGS 19573 

YEAR OF MANUFACTURE 1986 
EXTERIOR CONDITION 8/10 
INTERIOR CONDITION 7/10 

 

  



   ALEXANDER SCHLEICHER ASK-21 
 

2 Aircraft Specifications EC-DUU  

 2020/Nov/20 
 

 

WEIGHTS & INTERIOR 

LAST EMPTY WEIGHT (27/07/2019) 395 kg MAX. BAGGAGE 
INTERIOR 

 
2 seats MAX. TAKE-OFF & LANDING WEIGHT 600 kg 

 

 

 

AIRFRAME STATUS 

Total Hours  annual inspection 3000 hs inspection 
Landings  Interval Next Due Interval Next Due 

As of   1 Year 12 MONTHS 3000 FH 3000 FH 
 

 

 

INSTALLED AVIONICS EQUIPMENT 

AVIONICS SYSTEM MODEL MANUFACTURER 

STANDARD EQUIPMENT 
(Anemometer, Variometer, 
Altimeter, Turn indicator) 

VARIOUS WINTER 

COMPASS C-2300 AIRPATH 
ELECTRIC VARIOMETER SR 780 ZANDER 

VHF COM  KRT2 AIRPLUS 
Rear cockpit   

STANDARD EQUIPMENT 
(Anemometer, Variometer, 
Altimeter, Turn indicator) 

VARIOUS WINTER 

COMPASS C-2300 AIRPATH 

 

 

 

 

  



   ALEXANDER SCHLEICHER ASK-21 
 

3 Aircraft Specifications EC-DUU  

 2020/Nov/20 
 

AIRCRAFT PICTURES 

 

 



   ALEXANDER SCHLEICHER ASK-21 
 

4 Aircraft Specifications EC-DUU  

 2020/Nov/20 
 

AIRCRAFT PICTURES (Cont.) 

Front cockpit 

 

Rear cockpit 

 

 



   ALEXANDER SCHLEICHER ASK-21 
 

5 Aircraft Specifications EC-DUU  

 2020/Nov/20 
 

 

AIRCRAFT DOCUMENTS 
 

 

 



   ALEXANDER SCHLEICHER ASK-21 
 

6 Aircraft Specifications EC-DUU  

 2020/Nov/20 
 

 



   ALEXANDER SCHLEICHER ASK-21 
 

7 Aircraft Specifications EC-DUU  

 2020/Nov/20 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   ALEXANDER SCHLEICHER ASK-21 
 

8 Aircraft Specifications EC-DUU  

 2020/Nov/20 
 

ALEXANDER SCHLEICHER ASK-21 

EC-DUU 

SPARE PARTS  
 

PART NUMBER         DESCRIPTION          UNITS 

21.210.11.0216 CUADERNA MORRO 1 
210.11.0228 FRAME No. 1 1 

027/211 RADIO VHF AM Transceiver 1 
M8x160x130 SCREW 20 
210210005 LDG BUSHING 29 mm 3 

- BRAKE FLUID TANK 1 
210.120.101 RH CANOPY LOCKER 6 
210.120.102 LH CANOPY LOCKER 4 
210.330.007 STABILISER PIN 3 
210.47.0006 LOCKING SPRING 2 

C40x40 SILENT BLOCKS 4 

210.11.0042 BUSHING LEVER 7 
210.11.0054 SPACER 4 
210.470.017 FRONT PEDAL BUSHING 8 
210.470.016 CASQUILLOS PEDALES TRASERO 5 
M6x40x30 SPEED BRAKE SCREW 9 
210.33.007 FITTING 1 

210.21.0007 LDG BUSHING 10mm 4 
M6 SPEED BRAKE AUTO NUT  2 

210.47.0015 WASHER PEDAL 4 
210.21.0009 WHEEL AXIS SCREW 4 
M6X40X20 SCREW 10 
990003460 UNIBALL BEARING 4 

666-4 LDG BRAKE HOSE (incl. Fittings) 2 
210.21.0002 FRONT PEDAL GUIDE 1 

KE 120/95 
SILENT BLOCKS TREN PRINCIPAL (RUBBER 

SPRING MLG) 
2 

M10 NUT 24 
M6 NUT 25 
M8 NUT 25 

M12.41 L'HOTELLIER 4 
G75/1-79 HOOK TRAILER 1 

 

Note: all of these spare parts are in operative condition, with documentation associated.  

 


